
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31101287 5PSSDB 20.99 3.10 65.07

31101406 P6 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.03 4.70 94.14

31101445 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.01 3.10 62.03

31101471 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.04 3.95 79.16

31101501 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 20.00 3.95 79.00

31101538 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.00 3.10 62.00

31101550 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 20.07 3.95 79.28

31101569 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 20.06 3.95 79.24

31101583 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 20.18 3.95 79.71

31101616 P6 - (103578) Bumey Rd Sanitary Sewer Extension 7PSSDB 20.19 5.20 104.99

31101660 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.16 3.95 79.63

31101728 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.15 3.10 62.46

31101766 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 20.09 3.95 79.36

31101791 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 20.12 3.95 79.47

31101813 P6 - (105927) Harvest Pointe Ph 1 Det 5PSSDB 20.16 4.30 86.69

31101886 P6 - (105927) Harvest Pointe Ph 1 Det 5PSSDB 20.16 4.30 86.69

31101896 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.10 3.10 62.31

31101916 10PSSDA 20.00 4.15 83.00

1404.23

5% -70.21

SUBTOTAL 1334.02

-$171.29

TOTAL $1162.73

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Antonio Suarez 5/10/2024

R002382

1417

D94

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (105496) Evergreen Phase 1 Det.

P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8

Fuel


	05-03-2024 to 05-09-2024



